
City of Rosenberg
2016 Planning Commission Meetings 

and Submittal Deadlines

PC Approved  11-18-15

Planning Commission Deadlines City Council Deadlines
Initial

Submittal
Revised Submittal

from Applicant
Planning Commission
Meeting - 5:00 p.m. City Council Submittal

City Council
Meeting

Wednesday, December 23, 2015 Wednesday, January 20, 2016 Thursday, December 17, 2015 Tuesday, January 5, 2016
Friday, January 22, 2016 Wednesday, February 17, 2016 Thursday, December 31, 2015 Tuesday, January 19, 2016

Friday, February 19, 2016 Wednesday, March 16, 2016 Thursday, January 14, 2016 Tuesday, February 2, 2016
Friday, March 25, 2016 Wednesday, April 20, 2016 Thursday, January 28, 2016 Tuesday, February 16, 2016
Friday, April 22, 2016 Wednesday, May 18, 2016 Thursday, February 11, 2016 Tuesday, March 1, 2016
Friday, May 20, 2016 Wednesday, June 15, 2016 Thursday, February 25, 2016 Tuesday, March 15, 2016
Friday, June 24, 2016 Wednesday, July 20, 2016 Thursday, March 17, 2016 Tuesday, April 5, 2016
Friday, July 22, 2016 Wednesday, August 17, 2016 Thursday, March 31, 2016 Tuesday, April 19, 2016

Friday, August 26, 2016 Wednesday, September 21, 2016 Thursday, April 14, 2016 Tuesday, May 3, 2016
Thursday, September 22, 2016 Wednesday, October 19, 2016 Thursday, April 28, 2016 Tuesday, May 17, 2016

Friday, October 21, 2016 Wednesday, November 16, 2016 Thursday, May 19, 2016 Tuesday, June 7, 2016
Wednesday, November 23, 2016 Wednesday, December 21, 2016 Thursday, June 2, 2016 Tuesday, June 21, 2016

Thursday, June 16, 2016 Tuesday, July 5, 2016
Thursday, June 30, 2016 Tuesday, July 19, 2016
Thursday, July 14, 2016 Tuesday, August 2, 2016
Thursday, July 28, 2016 Tuesday, August 16, 2016

Thursday, August 18, 2016 Tuesday, September 6, 2016
Thursday, September 1, 2016 Tuesday, September 20, 2016
Thursday, September 15, 2016 Tuesday, October 4, 2016
Thursday, September 29, 2016 Tuesday, October 18, 2016
Thursday, October 13, 2016 Tuesday, November 1, 2016
Thursday, October 27, 2016 Tuesday, November 15, 2016

Thursday, November 17, 2016 Tuesday, December 6, 2016
Wednesday, November 30, 2016 Tuesday, December 20, 2016

Notes
1. A submittal is required each month on the "Initial Submittal" deadline, regardless of whether or not 
staff has previously reviewed the plat.
2. If required documents are not submitted on time, plats will not be placed on the agenda for that 
particular month.
3. Planning Commission Deadlines are at 12:00 p.m., City Council Deadlines are at 4:30 p.m, unless 
otherwise noted. Dates in italics  signify deadlines that do not fall on the regularly scheduled Friday for 
Planning Commission or the regularly scheduled Thursday for City Council.
4. Schedule is subject to change. Please contact the Planning Department at 832-595-3500 to verify 
deadline dates and times.

The Revised Submittal deadline 
will be communicated to 
applicants with the Initial 

Submittal Report.
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